=
™

10:00

10:05

10:30
11:20
11:30
12:00
12:30

12:45

1:10
1:30

2:00

State Interoperability Executive Committee
2020 1t Quarter Meeting
Hotel Roanoke, Pocahontas Room
110 Shenandoah Ave NW, Roanoke, VA 24016

October 22, 2019 10:00 a.m.

Topic Lead

Welcome & Introductions SIEC Chair: Terry Hall
Chair Update Chair

e SCIP

e Interoperability Summit

STARS Phase V & SIRS Tom Struzzieri
Break

National Emergency Communications Plan Tom Gagnon
Lunch

COMLINC Update Rich Schoonover
SWIC Report Tom Crabbs

e Public Safety Broadband Grant (SLIGP 2.0)
e Committees
o COMLINC
o Broadband
o Channel naming and interop channel guide
e Charter Amendments
o Proxy
o Elections
o SIEC Representation limit (how many organizations can one member represent)

FirstNet Update Lori Stone
Regional Updates Chair

Adjorn






