State Interoperability Executive Committee

2020 1st Quarter Meeting

Hotel Roanoke, Pocahontas Room

110 Shenandoah Ave NW, Roanoke, VA 24016

October 22, 2019 10:00 a.m.

<u>Time</u>	<u>Topic</u>	Lead
10:00	Welcome & Introductions	SIEC Chair: Terry Hall
10:05	Chair Update	Chair
	SCIPInteroperability Summit	
10:30	STARS Phase V & SIRS	Tom Struzzieri
11:20	Break	
11:30	National Emergency Communications Plan	Tom Gagnon
12:00	Lunch	
12:30	COMLINC Update	Rich Schoonover
12:45	SWIC Report	Tom Crabbs
	 Public Safety Broadband Grant (SLIGP 2.0) Committees COMLINC Broadband Channel naming and interop channel guide Charter Amendments Proxy Elections SIEC Representation limit (how many organizations can one member represent) 	
1:10	FirstNet Update	Lori Stone
1:30	Regional Updates	Chair
2:00	Adjorn	